
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 Class#2 PW 7-8 COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS CA 45

1 2 Class#2 PW 7-8 JETT KATARZY TRACY CA 127e

1 1 Class#3 PW 4-8 ELIJAH PAZ CASTRO VALLEY CA 116d

1 1 Class#4 PW 4-8 DEAN RABIDEAU CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 9x

1 2 Class#4 PW 4-8 KAYDEN BLODGETT VALLEY SPINGS CA 120v

2 1 Vet  A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

2 2 Vet  A PAUL OTT SIMI VALLEY CA 12e

2 3 Vet  A NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y

2 4 Vet  A KENNETH HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 203x

2 5 Vet  A CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

2 6 Vet  A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

3 1 Adult 230 AL KING COPPEROPOLIS CA 79v

3 2 Adult 230 BRIAN WALKER SPARKS NV 165n

3 3 Adult 230 GARY KING SACRAMENTO CA 33k

3 4 Adult 230 JIM NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 511

3 5 Adult 230 KIMI VALENTINE YUBA CITY CA 88y

4 1 Super Senior A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

4 2 Super Senior A JIM MONEGAN TWISP WA 31m

4 3 Super Senior A JON EICHELBAUGH MOUNT AUKUM CA 20H

4 4 Super Senior A WADE BOYD SAN FRANCISCO CA 68z

4 5 Super Senior A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

4 6 Super Senior A JOHN LUNDGREN SIMI VALLEY CA 45e

4 7 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

4 8 Super Senior A JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

4 9 Super Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

4 10 Super Senior A MARK HUNTER BENICIA CA 32h

4 11 Super Senior A ROBERT LANOY OAKLEY CA 53h

4 12 Super Senior A JEFF SPOHR DURHAM CA 22z

5 1 Super Senior B ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 139a

5 1 Super Senior C DAVID HAYES EUREKA CA 31

5 2 Super Senior C RICHARD CAPPS EUREKA CA 35g

5 3 Super Senior C ERIC KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 40g

5 4 Super Senior C JOSEPH ELICH HOLLISTER CA 338m

6 1 65cc A KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA 1n

6 1 65cc C MAESON BAKER FRESNO CA 100

6 2 65cc C COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS CA 45

6 3 65cc C JETT KATARZY TRACY CA 127e

6 1 Mini AM MAVERICK WELL LODI CA 171e

6 1 100 Yth Stk C DEAN RABIDEAU CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 9x

7 1 250 HEADS-UP DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 4d

7 2 250 HEADS-UP JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 192q

7 3 250 HEADS-UP CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35e

7 4 250 HEADS-UP DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22f

7 5 250 HEADS-UP JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 21
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7 6 250 HEADS-UP BRANDON ENGEBRETSEN OROVILLE CA 150b

7 7 250 HEADS-UP BRYSON BERNA LEMOORE CA 54

7 8 250 HEADS-UP BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA 2y

8 1 Senior A JIMMY SANCHEZ SALIDA CA 20Z

8 2 Senior A PAUL OTT SIMI VALLEY CA 12e

8 3 Senior A ANTHONY MITCHELL CONCORD CA 42z

8 4 Senior A JAMES MCALLISTER REDWOOD VALLEY CA 50y

8 5 Senior A WADE BOYD SAN FRANCISCO CA 68z

8 6 Senior A BRYAN BERNA LEMOORE CA 18

8 7 Senior A KENNETH HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 203x

8 8 Senior A JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

8 9 Senior A JOHN LUNDGREN SIMI VALLEY CA 45e

8 10 Senior A GARY KING SACRAMENTO CA 33k

9 1 85 HEADS UP DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 1n

9 2 85 HEADS UP KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55h

9 3 85 HEADS UP JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108

10 1 Master A CRAIG SCROGGINS WATERFORD CA 8y

10 2 Master A JIM MONEGAN TWISP WA 31m

10 3 Master A JON EICHELBAUGH MOUNT AUKUM CA 20H

10 4 Master A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

10 5 Master A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

10 6 Master A WADE BOYD SAN FRANCISCO CA 68z

10 7 Master A MARK HUNTER BENICIA CA 32h

10 8 Master A RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

11 1 Master B ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 139a

11 2 Master B MICHEAL RANKIN ACAMPO CA 292e

11 1 Master C RICKIE GARCIA CASTRO VALLEY CA 130m

11 2 Master C TIM NILES LAKEPORT CA 76n

11 3 Master C RICHARD CAPPS EUREKA CA 35g

11 4 Master C MARK DUEWEL FOLSOM CA 183x

12 1 85cc A KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA 28

12 2 85cc A DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 1n

12 3 85cc A KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55h

12 1 85cc C MAESON BAKER FRESNO CA 100

12 2 85cc C JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108

13 1 Vintage A ANTHONY MITCHELL CONCORD CA 42z

13 2 Vintage A RON LONG GRANITE BAY CA 33j

13 3 Vintage A JASON CRAVEN MADERA CA 77v

13 4 Vintage A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

13 5 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

13 6 Vintage A GENE FITZSIMMONS EUREKA CA 18q

13 7 Vintage A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 2w

13 8 Vintage A JIM MONEGAN TWISP WA 31m

14 1 250cc A DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 4d

14 2 250cc A DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22f

LODI MC RACE RESULTS 
THE HALF MILE AT STOCKTON DIRT TRACK (Fairgrounds) 

11 AUGUST 2018

5801 E. Morse Road  Lodi, CA  95240  209-368-7182 
www.lodicyclebowl.com

Page 2 of 3



14 3 250cc A JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 21

14 4 250cc A BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA 2y

15 1 250cc B CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35e

15 2 250cc B JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 192q

15 1 250cc C WESTON WELL LODI CA 172e

15 2 250cc C BRANDON ENGEBRETSEN OROVILLE CA 150b

15 3 250cc C BRYSON BERNA LEMOORE CA 54

15 90 250cc C ROCHELLE MILLER WILLITS CA 22

16 1 Vintage Twins WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

16 2 Vintage Twins MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

16 3 Vintage Twins FUZZY BEECHING MARTINEZ CA 23y

16 4 Vintage Twins TERRY BREITMAIER LODI CA 2e

16 1 Vintage B PATRICK BRILL JR. MILLBRAE CA 110a

16 1 Vintage C TIM NILES LAKEPORT CA 76n

16 2 Vintage C KENNY KLOTOVICH MILLBRAE CA 206a

16 3 Vintage C JOSH KLOTOVICH MOSS BEACH CA 106p

16 4 Vintage C NATHAN DART BENICIA CA 274v

17 1 450 Open B COLE PATTEE MODESTO CA 379v

17 2 450 Open B TROY DAMRON MODESTO CA 23y

17 1 450 Open Am MATT OTT SIMI VALLEY CA 12e

17 1 450 Open C DAVID HAYES EUREKA CA 31

17 2 450 Open C JOSEPH ELICH HOLLISTER CA 338m

17 3 450 Open C PETE GILLUM MODESTO CA 422v

18 1 450 Open A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 33e

18 2 450 Open A TARREN SANTERO PETALUMA CA 75f

18 3 450 Open A MICHAEL INDERBITZIN HOLLISTER CA 54z

18 4 450 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

18 5 450 Open A BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 93

18 6 450 Open A JAMES OTT SIMI VALLEY CA 30

18 7 450 Open A DOMINIC MONACO MODESTO CA 17z

18 8 450 Open A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

18 9 450 Open A DAVID JORGENSEN STOCKTON CA 44z

18 10 450 Open A JULIA HEESS SALINAS CA 13y

18 11 450 Open A BRAD MILLER WILLITS CA 15

18 12 450 Open A SHAWN RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51h

Dash For Cash BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 93
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